
Seurakisat 2.8. Valkealan urheilukentällä 

T/P 5/7/9-vuotiaat 40m ja pituus 

T5 40m 

1. Matilda Lampila 9,8 

2. Linda Tukia 10,1 

3. Veera Berner  10,4 

4. Iris Heikkinen 10,9 

5. Silja Eerikäinen  11,7 

6. Sofia Nupponen 16,0 

7. Alina Tuomola 17,1 

8. Lilja Heikkinen 17,2 

P5 40m  

1. Tafa Jawara 10,5 

2. Eelis Korjala 10,8 

3. Iivo Jyräs 11,3 

4. Mikael Tuomola 11,4 

T7 40m 

1. Minea Haaksiala 7,7 

2. Iida Laitinen  8,1 

3. Asta Berner 8,6 

4. Helmi Nupponen 8,7 

Linnea Tasa 8,7 

6. Sylvi Riihimäki 8,8 

7. Pihla Kukkola 8,9 

8. Enni Purhonen 9,5 

9. Venla Tukia 9,6 

10. Elsa Vertanen 9,7 

P7 40m 

1. Akseli Säteri 8,1 

2. Ilmari Heikkinen 8,2 

3. Elias Inkilä 9,1 

T9 40m 

1. Oona Laitinen 7,2 

2. Sohvi Riihimäki 7,8 

3. Seela Inkilä 7,9 

4. Enni-Lotta Ryhtä 8,1 

P9 40m 

1. Noa Jawara 7,8 

2. Ilja Tuomola 8,9 

 



T5 pituus 

1. Matilda Lampila 1.76 

2. Linda Tukia 1.58 

3. Iris Heikkinen 1.50 

4. Silja Eerikäinen  1.30 

5. Veera Berner  1.25 

6. Sofia Nupponen 0.98 

7. Alina Tuomola 0.66 

8. Lilja Heikkinen 0.41 

P5 pituus 

1. Iivo Jyräs  1.72 

2. Tafa Jawara 1.70 

3. Eelis Korjala 1.69 

4. Mikael Tuomola 1.14 

T7 pituus 

1. Minea Haaksiala 2.70 

2. Iida Laitinen  2.45 

3. Pihla Kukkola 2.30 

4. Helmi Nupponen  2.20 

5. Linnea Tasa  2.16 

6. Asta Berner 2.12 

7. Sylvi Riihimäki  2.01 

8. Elsa Vertanen 1.96 

9. Enni Purhonen 1.93 

10. Venla Tukia 1.74 

P7 pituus 

1. Ilmari Heikkinen 2.44 

2. Akseli Säteri 2.33 

3. Elias Inkilä 2.21 

T9 pituus 

1. Oona Laitinen 3.23 

2. Sohvi Riihimäki 2.66 

3. Seela Inkilä 2.64 

4. Enni-Lotta Ryhtä 2.56 

P9 pituus 

1. Noa Jawara 3.21 

2. Ilja Tuomola 2.50 

 

 

 



T/P 11/13/15-vuotiaat 60m ja pituus 

T11 60m 

1. Monica Lampila 9,7 

2. Iina Grönroos 10,3 

3. Mimosa Ylä-Outinen 10,7 

P11 60m 

1. Matias Haaksiala 9,8 

T13 60m  

1. Veera Hermunen 9,1 

2. Peppi Pirhonen 9,3 

3. Martina Lampila 11,1 

T15 60m 

1. Irina Ahlqvist 8,8 

2. Emilia Uutela 9,6 

T11 pituus 

1. Iina Grönroos 3.57 

2. Monica Lampila 3.39 

P11 pituus 

1. Matias Haaksiala 3.60 

T13 pituus 

1. Veera Hermunen 4.16 

2. Peppi Pirhonen 3.75 

T15 pituus 

1. Irina Ahlqvist  3.88 

2. Emilia Uutela  3.76 

 

 


